ZEICHENGENEHMIGUNG
MARKS APPROVAL
BJB GmbH & Co. KG
Werler Straße 1
59755 Arnsberg
Germany
ist berechtigt, für ihr Produkt /
is authorized to use for their product

/ssuers name and address.
Product:
Type designation
Ceiificate No.
File Reference:
The obiect of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant union
h armo n isation leg isl ation :
2014/35/EU
"DlREcTlvE oF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND oF THE couNctL on the
harmonization of the laws of the Member Sfates relating to the marking
available on the market of electrical equipment designed for use within certain
voltage limits'.
The technical documentation and full compliance with the standards and/or a certificate of a notified
body listed below proves the conformity of the product with the requirements of the above-mentioned
EC Directive:
DIN EN 60947-74 (VDE 0611-7-4):2019-10; EN 60947-7-4:2019
The VDE Testing and Certification lnstitute (EtJ ldentification No.0366), Merianstr. 2A, 63069 Offenbach (Germany),
has tested and ceftified the product.
BJBDE-#6672L09-v1-CE Konformitätserktärung 46.1 11,46.112, L6.121,46.131,16.132,16.14, /+6.142, r+6.151.docx
UKCA Declaration of Conformitv
Manufacturer's name and address
Object of the declaration:
Type designation:
BJB GmbH & Co. KG
Werler Straße 1
59755 Arnsberg
Germany
PCB terminal block
46.110, 46.101, 46.102, 46.111, 46.112, 46.121,
46.131, 46.132, 46.141, 46.142, 46"151
The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant UK-Regulations and
UK-Guidelines:
The Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulations 2016
STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS
2016 No. 1101
CONSUMER PROTECTION
HEALTH AND SAFETY
The Restriction of the use of Certain Hazardous Substances in
Electrical and Electronic Equipment
Regulations 2012
STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS
2012 No. 3032
ENVI RONMENTAL PROTECTION
References of standards and/ or technical specifications applied for this declaration of conformity, or
parts thereof:
2016 No. 1101: BS EN lEc 60947-74:2019
20'12 No. 3032: BS EN IEG 63000:2018
This declaration is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.